
EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL 2019
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

 Women

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

1 RUS 108.050Russia 28.350 27.250 25.150 27.300

5.9

7.200

313.100
KOMNOVA Irina 13.100

8.850

35.4 14.250 5.7

8.450

114.150

7.650

5.3 12.950 7 14.2005.6 1
8.600LISTUNOVA Viktoriia 55.550

8.700

55.4 14.100

6.500

5.7 12.200 17 13.1005.2 3
7.900VORONA Iana 39.400

2 ROU 106.800Romania 28.850 25.600 25.950 26.400

4.7

7.750

1612.450
DUTA Irina-Antonia 12.450

9.050

15.4 14.450

7.950

5.2 13.150 5 13.0505.6 4
7.450SFIRINGU-GHEORGHE Silviana-Maria 40.650

9.000

25.4 14.400 5.1

8.050

213.150

7.700

5.1 12.800 9 13.3505.6 2
7.750STANCIULESCU Ioana-Andreea 53.700

3 GBR 103.850Great Britain 26.900 24.900 26.800 25.250

8.900

84.6 13.500 5.6

6.900

1412.500

8.450

5.0 13.450 1 12.7004.7 12
8.000ACHAMPONG Ondine 52.150

8.800

114.6 13.400

8.050

5.3 13.350 2
HILTON Halle 26.750

4.8

7.600

1812.400 12.5504.9 15
7.650YOUNG Annie 24.950
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EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL 2019
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

 Women

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

4 ITA 102.850Italy 26.900 24.350 25.900 25.700

8.700

75.0

0.100

13.600 4.7

7.250

2911.950

8.100

4.8 12.900 8 12.8504.8 8
8.050MANDRIOTA Veronica 51.300

8.700

144.6 13.300

7.900

5.1 13.000 6 12.8504.8 8
8.050MINOTTI Micol 39.150

4.5

7.900

1712.400
VINCENZI Chiara 12.400

5 FRA 102.450France 26.550 24.000 26.500 25.400

5.3

7.100

1912.400

8.300

4.9 13.200 4 12.8504.9 7
8.250 0.300LETRANGE-MOUAKIT Alizee 38.450

8.600

294.6

0.300

12.900

8.200

5.1 13.300 3 12.5504.7 14
7.850PASSERON Clarisse 38.750

9.050

64.6 13.650 4.8

6.800

3211.600
WAHL Mathilde 25.250

6 BEL 99.000Belgium 25.600 25.600 23.950 23.850

8.600

204.6 13.200

7.350

4.4 11.750 30 11.5004.1 40
7.600 0.200BEYDTS Charlotte 36.450

4.5

8.100

812.600

7.500

4.7 12.200 16
DANDOIS Margaux 24.800

8.400

474.0 12.400 4.9

8.100

413.000 12.3504.5 17
7.850VERKEST Jutta 37.750
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EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL 2019
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

 Women

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

7 HUN 98.850Hungary 25.950 24.300 23.950 24.650

8.900

284.0 12.900 4.8

7.300

2512.100

7.300

4.6 11.900 25 12.5504.5 13
8.050MAKOVITS Mirtill 49.450

8.850

244.2 13.050 4.4

7.800

2312.200

7.550

4.5 12.050 19 12.1004.5 24
7.600SZUJO Hanna 49.400

8 GER 98.600Germany 25.750 24.750 23.100 25.000

8.750

344.0 12.750 5.0

7.300

2112.300

6.900

4.8 11.700 31 12.7504.8 10
7.950BIRCK Julia 49.500

4.6

7.850

1512.450 12.2504.5 19
7.850 0.100HAASE Jasmin 24.700

8.400

274.6 13.000

7.000

4.4 11.400 38
QUAAS Lea 24.400

9 BLR 98.500Belarus 25.300 25.150 24.000 24.050

8.500

444.0 12.500 5.1

7.550

712.650 12.3504.3 16
8.050LEVCHUK Tatiana 37.500

8.800

324.0 12.800 4.6

7.900

1212.500

7.350

4.8 12.150 18 11.7004.3 34
7.500 0.100SAVITSKAYA Anastasiya 49.150

7.050

4.8 11.850 27
SMANTSAR Anastasiya 11.850
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EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL 2019
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

 Women

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

10 UKR 98.400Ukraine 27.000 23.900 24.050 23.450

7.700

4.3 12.000 21 11.8504.7 29
7.150HUBAREVA Yelizaveta 23.850

8.800

45.4 14.200 4.9

6.300

4111.200
MOTAK Anastasiia 25.400

8.600

334.2 12.800 5.6

7.100

512.700

7.250

4.8 12.050 20 11.6004.7 39
6.900MURZHAK Daria 49.150

11 SUI 98.050Switzerland 26.850 25.200 22.900 23.100

8.900

84.6 13.500 4.6

8.050

612.650

6.650

4.9 11.550 34
BICKEL Lena 37.700

8.750

124.6 13.350 11.6004.5 38
7.100HABISREUTINGER Lilli 24.950

4.8

7.750

1112.550

6.750

4.6 11.350 40 11.5004.3 42
7.200STEFFEN Lou 35.400

12 NED 98.000Netherlands 25.750 24.150 24.150 23.950

7.750

385.0 12.750 4.4

7.700

2412.100

7.850

4.7 12.550 11 11.9004.8 28
7.200 0.100REIJNDERS Marit 49.300

VAN DER LUBBE Zenna 0.000

8.500

264.6

0.100

13.000 4.5

7.550

2712.050

6.900

4.7 11.600 32 12.0504.6 26
7.550 0.100VAN ROZEN Lisa 48.700
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EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL 2019
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

 Women

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

13 GRE 97.250Greece 25.200 24.100 23.350 24.600

8.400

663.5 11.900

6.200

4.8 11.000 50 12.2504.5 19
7.850 0.100BALAMI Chrysa 35.150

4.1

7.400

3511.500
SEVASTOPOULOU Asimina 11.500

8.700

144.6 13.300 5.3

7.300

1012.600

7.450

4.9 12.350 13 12.3504.7 18
7.650TSIORI Magdalini 50.600

14 ESP 96.850Spain 26.450 23.400 23.850 23.150

4.3

7.050

3711.350

7.750

4.2 11.950 23 11.7504.5 33
7.250NAVARRO Clara 35.050

8.650

184.6 13.250

7.200

4.7 11.900 26 11.4004.2 48
7.200PUJADAS Berta 36.550

8.600

204.6 13.200 4.3

7.750

2612.050
VILLALBA Claudia 25.250

15 POL 96.250Poland 26.300 22.450 23.200 24.300

6.700

4.5 11.200 45 12.0504.4 25
7.650PYZIO Dagmara 23.250

8.650

184.6 13.250 4.2

7.350

3311.550

7.400

4.6 12.000 22 12.2504.5 21
7.750SIKON Isabel 49.050

8.550

254.6

0.100

13.050 4.1

6.800

4510.900
SKALSKA Kaja 23.950
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EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL 2019
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

 Women

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

16 SWE 93.850Sweden 24.650 24.000 22.350 22.850

8.900

463.5 12.400 11.4504.3 44
7.150WESTLUND Emelie 23.850

8.750

513.5 12.250 3.6

8.700

2012.300

6.750

4.1 10.850 53 11.4004.1 45
7.300WESTLUND Nathalie 46.800

4.1

7.600

3011.700

6.500

5.0 11.500 36
WILLIAMS Jennifer 23.200

17 DEN 93.750Denmark 25.500 22.200 23.300 22.750

3.8

7.300

4311.100
PETERSEN Freja 11.100

8.750

124.6 13.350 4.1

7.000

4411.100

7.900

4.5 12.400 12 11.6004.3 35
7.300RASMUSSEN Camille 48.450

8.450

543.7 12.150

6.400

4.5 10.900 51 11.1504.4 59
6.750SOERENSEN Josephine 34.200

18 TUR 92.700Turkey 26.450 20.850 21.850 23.550

8.550

224.6 13.150

6.950

4.4 11.350 39 11.7504.4 32
7.350KENDIRCI Cemre 36.250

8.700

144.6 13.300 3.4

7.000

5510.400
TARHAN Bilge 23.700

4.9

5.550

5310.450

5.700

4.8 10.500 58 11.8004.5 31
7.300YURTDAS Dilara 32.750
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EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL 2019
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

 Women

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

19 NOR 91.100Norway 23.500 22.150 22.150 23.300

7.350

754.0 11.350 2.6

7.900

5110.500

7.150

3.9 11.050 49 11.3004.0 50
7.300KARLSEN Selma Gudim 44.200

8.450

543.7 12.150 3.5

8.150

3111.650
MADSOE Julie Rottum 23.800

7.300

3.8 11.100 48 12.0004.6 27
7.400ROENBECK Marie Nilsen 23.100

20 AUT 90.950Austria 25.450 20.000 22.400 23.100

2.0

8.000

6510.000

6.450

4.4 10.850 54 11.5004.3 41
7.300 0.100MOERZ Charlize 32.350

8.700

394.0 12.700
WEGSCHEIDER Christina 12.700

8.750

344.0 12.750 4.1

5.900

6610.000

7.250

4.3 11.550 33 11.6004.3 35
7.300WIMMER Nicol 45.900

21 CZE 90.800Czech Republic 24.950 20.800 22.800 22.250

7.500

4.4 11.900 24
BRABCOVA Natalie 11.900

8.650

414.0 12.650 4.2

6.350

5010.550 11.1004.3 60
7.100 0.300HALOVA Daniela 34.300

8.600

493.7 12.300 2.9

7.350

5910.250

6.400

4.5 10.900 51 11.1504.2 58
6.950TRNKOVA Lucie 44.600
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EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL 2019
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

 Women

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

22 POR 90.300Portugal 23.900 21.050 22.550 22.800

3.9

6.800

4710.700

6.900

4.3 11.200 44 11.4004.1 45
7.300CANCELA Francisca 33.300

8.400

663.5 11.900 2.7

7.650

5710.350
COSTA Mafalda 22.250

8.500

593.5 12.000

6.550

4.8 11.350 41 11.4004.5 47
7.200 0.300MENDES Maria 34.750

23 FIN 88.750Finland 24.500 20.600 21.700 21.950

8.450

623.5 11.950 2.9

7.050

679.950

6.350

3.9 10.250 61 10.6503.9 71
6.750KOSSILA Ilona 42.800

8.550

424.0 12.550 2.8

7.850

4810.650

7.250

4.2 11.450 37 11.3004.0 50
7.300MONTELL Malla 45.950

24 SLO 86.600Slovenia 24.650 20.100 20.400 21.450

8.700

394.0 12.700 2.9

7.050

679.950

6.150

3.9 10.050 62 10.8504.0 67
6.850BEDENIK Zala 43.550

1.9

8.250

6210.150

6.950

3.4 10.350 60 10.6003.5 72
7.100ERPIC Neza 31.100

8.250

643.7 11.950
GOLOB Hana 11.950
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EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL 2019
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

 Women

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

25 ISL 83.800Iceland 24.000 19.350 18.450 22.000

8.300

613.7 12.000 2.0

7.500

739.500
GUOMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur 21.500

4.600

3.9 8.500 78 11.1004.2 61
6.900HARDARDOTTIR Gudrun Edda Min 19.600

8.500

593.5 12.000 2.8

7.050

699.850

5.650

4.4 9.950

0.100

65 10.9004.1 65
6.800JOHANNSDOTTIR Laufey Birna 42.700

26 LTU 78.900Lithuania 22.750 19.800 17.400 18.950

8.650

792.0 10.650 1.5

8.200

709.700

5.400

3.7 9.100 76 9.1502.6 78
6.550BIKINAITE Ula 38.600

8.400

573.7 12.100 2.2

7.900

6310.100

5.200

3.1 8.300 79 9.8003.2 76
6.600KAZIUNAITE Evita 40.300

27 IRL 53.850Ireland 10.750 10.250 11.800 21.050

7.450

783.3 10.750 3.6

6.650

6010.250

7.100

4.7 11.800 28 11.1504.2 57
7.050 0.100DONOHOE Caoimhe 43.950

9.9003.7 75
6.500 0.300MC GIBBON Eve 9.900

LEGEND VaultUneven barsBalance beam

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Floor exercises
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EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL 2019
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS
 Women

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

Q1 RUS 55.550LISTUNOVA Viktoriia
8.850

35.4

0.000

14.250 5.7

8.450

114.150

0.000 7.650

5.3 12.950

0.000

7 14.2005.6 1
8.600 0.000265

Q2 ROU 53.700STANCIULESCU Ioana-Andreea
9.000

25.4

0.000

14.400 5.1

8.050

213.150

0.000 7.700

5.1 12.800

0.000

9 13.3505.6 2
7.750 0.000263

Q3 GBR 52.150ACHAMPONG Ondine
8.900

84.6

0.000

13.500 5.6

6.900

1412.500

0.000 8.450

5.0 13.450

0.000

1 12.7004.7 12
8.000 0.000226

Q4 ROU 52.000SFIRINGU-GHEORGHE Silviana-Maria
9.050

15.4

0.000

14.450 4.9

6.450

3811.350

0.000 7.950

5.2 13.150

0.000

5 13.0505.6 4
7.450 0.000262

Q5 RUS 52.000VORONA Iana
8.700

55.4

0.000

14.100 5.0

7.600

912.600

0.000 6.500

5.7 12.200

0.000

17 13.1005.2 3
7.900 0.000266

Q6 ITA 51.300MANDRIOTA Veronica
8.700

75.0

-0.100

13.600 4.7

7.250

2911.950

0.000 8.100

4.8 12.900

0.000

8 12.8504.8 8
8.050 0.000240

Q7 GBR 51.200HILTON Halle
8.800

114.6

0.000

13.400 4.2

8.000

2212.200

0.000 8.050

5.3 13.350

0.000

2 12.2505.1 22
7.250 -0.100227

8 RUS 51.150KOMNOVA Irina
8.900

84.6

0.000

13.500 5.9

7.200

313.100

0.000 6.150

5.4 11.550

0.000

35 13.0005.3 5
7.700 0.000264

9 GBR 51.000YOUNG Annie
8.700

144.6

0.000

13.300 4.8

7.600

1812.400

0.000 7.850

4.9 12.750

0.000

10 12.5504.9 15
7.650 0.000228

Q10 ITA 50.700MINOTTI Micol
8.700

144.6

0.000

13.300 4.4

7.150

3411.550

0.000 7.900

5.1 13.000

0.000

6 12.8504.8 8
8.050 0.000241

Q11 GRE 50.600TSIORI Magdalini
8.700

144.6

0.000

13.300 5.3

7.300

1012.600

0.000 7.450

4.9 12.350

0.000

13 12.3504.7 18
7.650 0.000231
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EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL 2019
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS
 Women

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

12 ROU 50.500DUTA Irina-Antonia
8.750

344.0

0.000

12.750 4.7

7.750

1612.450

0.000 7.150

5.2 12.350

0.000

14 12.9505.0 6
7.950 0.000261

Q13 FRA 50.200LETRANGE-MOUAKIT Alizee
8.450

703.3

0.000

11.750 5.3

7.100

1912.400

0.000 8.300

4.9 13.200

0.000

4 12.8504.9 7
8.250 -0.300220

14 ITA 50.100VINCENZI Chiara
8.550

224.6

0.000

13.150 4.5

7.900

1712.400

0.000 6.800

5.0 11.800

0.000

29 12.7504.9 11
7.850 0.000242

Q15 FRA 49.600WAHL Mathilde
9.050

64.6

0.000

13.650 4.8

6.800

3211.600

0.000 7.450

4.8 12.250

0.000

15 12.1004.4 23
7.700 0.000222

Q16 GER 49.500BIRCK Julia
8.750

344.0

0.000

12.750 5.0

7.300

2112.300

0.000 6.900

4.8 11.700

0.000

31 12.7504.8 10
7.950 0.000223

Q17 HUN 49.450MAKOVITS Mirtill
8.900

284.0

0.000

12.900 4.8

7.300

2512.100

0.000 7.300

4.6 11.900

0.000

25 12.5504.5 13
8.050 0.000232

Q18 HUN 49.400SZUJO Hanna
8.850

244.2

0.000

13.050 4.4

7.800

2312.200

0.000 7.550

4.5 12.050

0.000

19 12.1004.5 24
7.600 0.000233

Q19 NED 49.300REIJNDERS Marit
7.750

385.0

0.000

12.750 4.4

7.700

2412.100

0.000 7.850

4.7 12.550

0.000

11 11.9004.8 28
7.200 -0.100249

Q20 UKR 49.150MURZHAK Daria
8.600

334.2

0.000

12.800 5.6

7.100

512.700

0.000 7.250

4.8 12.050

0.000

20 11.6004.7 39
6.900 0.000285

Q21 BLR 49.150SAVITSKAYA Anastasiya
8.800

324.0

0.000

12.800 4.6

7.900

1212.500

0.000 7.350

4.8 12.150

0.000

18 11.7004.3 34
7.500 -0.100205

Q22 BEL 49.050VERKEST Jutta
8.400

474.0

0.000

12.400 4.9

8.100

413.000

0.000 6.900

4.4 11.300

0.000

42 12.3504.5 17
7.850 0.000209
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EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL 2019
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS
 Women

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

Q23 POL 49.050SIKON Isabel
8.650

184.6

0.000

13.250 4.2

7.350

3311.550

0.000 7.400

4.6 12.000

0.000

22 12.2504.5 21
7.750 0.000256

Q24 SUI 48.800BICKEL Lena
8.900

84.6

0.000

13.500 4.6

8.050

612.650

0.000 6.650

4.9 11.550

0.000

34 11.1004.2 61
6.900 0.000277

Q25 NED 48.700VAN ROZEN Lisa
8.500

264.6

-0.100

13.000 4.5

7.550

2712.050

0.000 6.900

4.7 11.600

0.000

32 12.0504.6 26
7.550 -0.100251

Q26 BLR 48.650LEVCHUK Tatiana
8.500

444.0

0.000

12.500 5.1

7.550

712.650

0.000 6.750

4.4 11.150

0.000

47 12.3504.3 16
8.050 0.000204

Q27 DEN 48.450RASMUSSEN Camille
8.750

124.6

0.000

13.350 4.1

7.000

4411.100

0.000 7.900

4.5 12.400

0.000

12 11.6004.3 35
7.300 0.000215

Q28 GER 48.050HAASE Jasmin
7.850

564.6

-0.300

12.150 4.6

7.850

1512.450

0.000 6.600

4.6 11.200

0.000

46 12.2504.5 19
7.850 -0.100224

R129 BEL 47.950DANDOIS Margaux
8.450

623.5

0.000

11.950 4.5

8.100

812.600

0.000 7.500

4.7 12.200

0.000

16 11.2004.3 54
7.000 -0.100208

R230 ESP 47.900VILLALBA Claudia
8.600

204.6

0.000

13.200 4.3

7.750

2612.050

0.000 6.600

4.7 11.300

0.000

43 11.3504.7 49
6.650 0.000273

R331 ESP 47.750PUJADAS Berta
8.650

184.6

0.000

13.250 4.6

6.600

4011.200

0.000 7.200

4.7 11.900

0.000

26 11.4004.2 48
7.200 0.000272

32 SUI 47.700STEFFEN Lou
8.400

503.9

0.000

12.300 4.8

7.750

1112.550

0.000 6.750

4.6 11.350

0.000

40 11.5004.3 42
7.200 0.000279

33 FRA 47.600PASSERON Clarisse
8.600

294.6

-0.300

12.900 3.8

5.050

768.850

0.000 8.200

5.1 13.300

0.000

3 12.5504.7 14
7.850 0.000221
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EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL 2019
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS
 Women

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

34 ESP 47.500NAVARRO Clara
8.450

454.0

0.000

12.450 4.3

7.050

3711.350

0.000 7.750

4.2 11.950

0.000

23 11.7504.5 33
7.250 0.000271

35 UKR 47.450HUBAREVA Yelizaveta
7.800

484.6

0.000

12.400 5.3

5.900

4211.200

0.000 7.700

4.3 12.000

0.000

21 11.8504.7 29
7.150 0.000283

36 GER 47.250QUAAS Lea
8.400

274.6

0.000

13.000 4.5

6.750

3911.250

0.000 7.000

4.4 11.400

0.000

38 11.6004.3 35
7.300 0.000225

37 SUI 47.050HABISREUTINGER Lilli
8.750

124.6

0.000

13.350 4.8

7.700

1312.500

0.000 5.400

4.3 9.600

-0.100

70 11.6004.5 38
7.100 0.000278

38 BEL 46.950BEYDTS Charlotte
8.600

204.6

0.000

13.200 3.7

6.800

5210.500

0.000 7.350

4.4 11.750

0.000

30 11.5004.1 40
7.600 -0.200207

39 SWE 46.800WESTLUND Nathalie
8.750

513.5

0.000

12.250 3.6

8.700

2012.300

0.000 6.750

4.1 10.850

0.000

53 11.4004.1 45
7.300 0.000275

40 TUR 46.300KENDIRCI Cemre
8.550

224.6

0.000

13.150 4.2

5.850

6410.050

0.000 6.950

4.4 11.350

0.000

39 11.7504.4 32
7.350 0.000280

41 FIN 45.950MONTELL Malla
8.550

424.0

0.000

12.550 2.8

7.850

4810.650

0.000 7.250

4.2 11.450

0.000

37 11.3004.0 50
7.300 0.000219

42 AUT 45.900WIMMER Nicol
8.750

344.0

0.000

12.750 4.1

5.900

6610.000

0.000 7.250

4.3 11.550

0.000

33 11.6004.3 35
7.300 0.000202

43 GRE 45.800BALAMI Chrysa
8.400

663.5

0.000

11.900 4.4

6.550

4910.650

-0.300 6.200

4.8 11.000

0.000

50 12.2504.5 19
7.850 -0.100229

44 TUR 45.600YURTDAS Dilara
8.650

304.2

0.000

12.850 4.9

5.550

5310.450

0.000 5.700

4.8 10.500

0.000

58 11.8004.5 31
7.300 0.000282
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EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL 2019
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS
 Women

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

45 POL 45.400PYZIO Dagmara
8.250

374.6

-0.100

12.750 4.4

5.000

749.400

0.000 6.700

4.5 11.200

0.000

45 12.0504.4 25
7.650 0.000255

46 POR 45.100MENDES Maria
8.500

593.5

0.000

12.000 3.3

7.050

5810.350

0.000 6.550

4.8 11.350

0.000

41 11.4004.5 47
7.200 -0.300260

47 SVK 45.100SURMANOVA Sara
7.850

714.0

-0.100

11.750 4.3

7.700

2812.000

0.000 5.750

4.7 10.450

0.000

59 10.9004.3 66
6.600 0.000267

48 POR 45.100CANCELA Francisca
7.800

694.0

0.000

11.800 3.9

6.800

4710.700

0.000 6.900

4.3 11.200

0.000

44 11.4004.1 45
7.300 0.000258

49 AUT 44.900MOERZ Charlize
8.550

424.0

0.000

12.550 2.0

8.000

6510.000

0.000 6.450

4.4 10.850

0.000

54 11.5004.3 41
7.300 -0.100286

50 CZE 44.850HALOVA Daniela
8.650

414.0

0.000

12.650 4.2

6.350

5010.550

0.000 6.450

4.1 10.550

0.000

57 11.1004.3 60
7.100 -0.300212

51 CZE 44.800BRABCOVA Natalie
8.500

523.7

0.000

12.200 3.6

6.650

6010.250

0.000 7.500

4.4 11.900

0.000

24 10.4504.0 73
7.050 -0.600211

52 SWE 44.750WESTLUND Emelie
8.900

463.5

0.000

12.400 3.4

7.950

3611.350

0.000 6.250

3.4 9.550

-0.100

71 11.4504.3 44
7.150 0.000274

53 NOR 44.750MADSOE Julie Rottum
8.450

543.7

0.000

12.150 3.5

8.150

3111.650

0.000 6.200

3.5 9.700

0.000

68 11.2504.4 52
6.950 -0.100253

54 POL 44.750SKALSKA Kaja
8.550

254.6

-0.100

13.050 4.1

6.800

4510.900

0.000 5.050

4.8 9.750

-0.100

67 11.0504.6 64
6.650 -0.200257

55 NOR 44.700ROENBECK Marie Nilsen
7.500

764.0

-0.300

11.200 2.7

7.700

5410.400

0.000 7.300

3.8 11.100

0.000

48 12.0004.6 27
7.400 0.000254
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EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL 2019
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS
 Women

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

56 CZE 44.600TRNKOVA Lucie
8.600

493.7

0.000

12.300 2.9

7.350

5910.250

0.000 6.400

4.5 10.900

0.000

51 11.1504.2 58
6.950 0.000213

57 DEN 44.550PETERSEN Freja
8.250

643.7

0.000

11.950 3.8

7.300

4311.100

0.000 6.400

4.4 10.800

0.000

56 10.7004.1 70
6.600 0.000214

58 GRE 44.350SEVASTOPOULOU Asimina
8.400

723.3

0.000

11.700 4.1

7.400

3511.500

0.000 5.800

4.2 10.000

0.000

63 11.1503.5 56
7.650 0.000230

59 AZE 44.300MINAKOVSKAYA Milana
8.350

314.8

-0.300

12.850 3.4

6.300

719.700

0.000 5.850

4.1 9.950

0.000

64 11.8004.0 30
7.800 0.000203

60 POR 44.300COSTA Mafalda
8.400

663.5

0.000

11.900 2.7

7.650

5710.350

0.000 6.450

4.4 10.850

0.000

54 11.2004.2 55
7.000 0.000259

61 TUR 44.200TARHAN Bilge
8.700

144.6

0.000

13.300 3.4

7.000

5510.400

0.000 5.050

4.2 9.250

0.000

73 11.2504.8 53
6.450 0.000281

62 NOR 44.200KARLSEN Selma Gudim
7.350

754.0

0.000

11.350 2.6

7.900

5110.500

0.000 7.150

3.9 11.050

0.000

49 11.3004.0 50
7.300 0.000252

63 IRL 43.950DONOHOE Caoimhe
7.450

783.3

0.000

10.750 3.6

6.650

6010.250

0.000 7.100

4.7 11.800

0.000

28 11.1504.2 57
7.050 -0.100237

64 SLO 43.550BEDENIK Zala
8.700

394.0

0.000

12.700 2.9

7.050

679.950

0.000 6.150

3.9 10.050

0.000

62 10.8504.0 67
6.850 0.000268

65 LAT 43.000CINOVSKA Sabine Anna
8.200

683.7

0.000

11.900 3.7

7.050

4610.750

0.000 6.600

3.3 9.900

0.000

66 10.4503.4 74
7.050 0.000243

66 FIN 42.800KOSSILA Ilona
8.450

623.5

0.000

11.950 2.9

7.050

679.950

0.000 6.350

3.9 10.250

0.000

61 10.6503.9 71
6.750 0.000217
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EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL 2019
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS
 Women

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

67 ISL 42.700JOHANNSDOTTIR Laufey Birna
8.500

593.5

0.000

12.000 2.8

7.050

699.850

0.000 5.650

4.4 9.950

-0.100

65 10.9004.1 65
6.800 0.000236

68 MLT 42.350BORG Ella
8.400

573.7

0.000

12.100 2.3

8.050

5610.350

0.000 4.500

4.3 8.800

0.000

77 11.1004.3 63
6.800 0.000248

69 SLO 42.200ERPIC Neza
7.600

773.5

0.000

11.100 1.9

8.250

6210.150

0.000 6.950

3.4 10.350

0.000

60 10.6003.5 72
7.100 0.000269

70 BUL 41.750CHAKOVA Viktoria
8.500

523.7

0.000

12.200 2.1

7.550

729.650

0.000 4.800

4.4 9.200

0.000

75 10.7004.1 69
6.800 -0.200210

71 AUT 40.350WEGSCHEIDER Christina
8.700

394.0

0.000

12.700 3.3

5.600

758.900

0.000 4.850

4.4 9.250

0.000

74 9.5003.0 77
6.500 0.000201

72 LTU 40.300KAZIUNAITE Evita
8.400

573.7

0.000

12.100 2.2

7.900

6310.100

0.000 5.200

3.1 8.300

0.000

79 9.8003.2 76
6.600 0.000245

73 ISL 40.050HARDARDOTTIR Gudrun Edda Min
8.400

723.3

0.000

11.700 3.9

4.850

778.750

0.000 4.600

3.9 8.500

0.000

78 11.1004.2 61
6.900 0.000235

74 ISL 40.000GUOMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur
8.300

613.7

0.000

12.000 2.0

7.500

739.500

0.000 4.200

3.5 7.700

0.000

80 10.8004.1 68
6.700 0.000234

75 DEN 38.600SOERENSEN Josephine
8.450

543.7

0.000

12.150 1.5

6.900

794.400

-4.000 6.400

4.5 10.900

0.000

51 11.1504.4 59
6.750 0.000216

76 LTU 38.600BIKINAITE Ula
8.650

792.0

0.000

10.650 1.5

8.200

709.700

0.000 5.400

3.7 9.100

0.000

76 9.1502.6 78
6.550 0.000244

77 LUX 37.500SCHLEICH Lola Marie
7.500

744.0

-0.100

11.400 3.6

4.600

788.200

0.000 5.200

4.5 9.700

0.000

69 8.2003.9 80
4.300 0.000247
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EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL 2019
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS
 Women

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

78 SLO 33.200GOLOB Hana
8.250

643.7

0.000

11.950 1.5

5.850

803.350

-4.000 5.650

3.6 9.250

0.000

72 8.6503.1 79
5.550 0.000270

79 UKR DNFMOTAK Anastasiia
8.800

45.4

0.000

14.200 4.9

6.300

4111.200

0.000

DNS

0.000

0 DNS 0
0.000284

LEGEND VaultUneven barsBalance beam

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Floor exercises
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EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL 2019
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS
 Women

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

9.000STANCIULESCU 14.0005.41 0.000ROU Q1 14.400263

9.000 4.6 0.0002 13.600

9.050SFIRINGU- 13.9755.42 0.000ROU Q1 14.450262

8.900 4.6 0.0002 13.500

8.800MOTAK Anastasiia 13.9755.43 0.000UKR Q1 14.200284

8.750 5.0 0.0002 13.750

8.850LISTUNOVA Viktoriia 13.9255.44 0.000RUS Q1 14.250265

9.000 4.6 0.0002 13.600

8.700VORONA Iana 13.8005.45 0.000RUS Q1 14.100266

8.900 4.6 0.0002 13.500

8.750HABISREUTINGER 13.3004.66 0.000SUI Q1 13.350278

8.850 4.4 0.0002 13.250

8.700TARHAN Bilge 13.3004.67 0.000TUR Q1 13.300281

8.700 4.6 0.0002 13.300

8.700MANDRIOTA 13.2505.08 -0.100ITA Q1 13.600240

8.400 4.6 -0.1002 12.900

8.550KENDIRCI Cemre 13.1754.69 0.000TUR R11 13.150280

8.400 4.8 0.0002 13.200

8.900KOMNOVA Irina 13.1504.610 0.000RUS 1 13.500264

8.800 4.0 0.0002 12.800

8.700TSIORI Magdalini 13.1504.611 0.000GRE R21 13.300231

8.800 4.2 0.0002 13.000

8.800HILTON Halle 13.1254.612 0.000GBR R31 13.400227

8.850 4.0 0.0002 12.850

8.600VILLALBA Claudia 12.9754.613 0.000ESP 1 13.200273

8.750 4.0 0.0002 12.750
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EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL 2019
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS
 Women

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

7.750REIJNDERS Marit 12.9755.014 0.000NED 1 12.750249

8.700 4.6 -0.1002 13.200

8.850SZUJO Hanna 12.9754.215 0.000HUN 1 13.050233

8.900 4.0 0.0002 12.900

8.550SKALSKA Kaja 12.8504.616 -0.100POL 1 13.050257

8.650 4.0 0.0002 12.650

8.900ACHAMPONG 12.7754.617 0.000GBR 1 13.500226

8.550 3.5 0.0002 12.050

8.250PYZIO Dagmara 12.7004.618 -0.100POL 1 12.750255

8.650 4.0 0.0002 12.650

8.650SIKON Isabel 12.6504.619 0.000POL 1 13.250256

8.550 3.5 0.0002 12.050

8.650PUJADAS Berta 12.6254.620 0.000ESP 1 13.250272

8.500 3.5 0.0002 12.000

8.750RASMUSSEN 12.6004.621 0.000DEN 1 13.350215

8.350 3.5 0.0002 11.850

8.700BEDENIK Zala 12.4754.022 0.000SLO 1 12.700268

8.650 3.6 0.0002 12.250

8.650YURTDAS Dilara 12.4254.223 0.000TUR 1 12.850282

8.500 3.5 0.0002 12.000

8.350MINAKOVSKAYA 12.3504.824 -0.300AZE 1 12.850203

8.250 3.7 -0.1002 11.850

7.800CANCELA Francisca 12.3254.025 0.000POR 1 11.800258

8.650 4.2 0.0002 12.850

8.250PETERSEN Freja 12.3253.726 0.000DEN 1 11.950214

8.500 4.2 0.0002 12.700
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EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL 2019
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS
 Women

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

8.650HALOVA Daniela 12.3254.027 0.000CZE 1 12.650212

8.500 3.5 0.0002 12.000

7.850SURMANOVA Sara 12.3004.028 -0.100SVK 1 11.750267

8.650 4.2 0.0002 12.850

7.800HUBAREVA 12.2004.629 0.000UKR 1 12.400283

8.500 3.5 0.0002 12.000

7.850HAASE Jasmin 12.0254.630 -0.300GER 1 12.150224

7.600 4.4 -0.1002 11.900

8.300GUOMUNDSDOTTIR 11.9753.731 0.000ISL 1 12.000234

8.450 3.5 0.0002 11.950

8.400COSTA Mafalda 11.8503.532 0.000POR 1 11.900259

8.500 3.3 0.0002 11.800

8.500MENDES Maria 11.8003.533 0.000POR 1 12.000260

8.300 3.3 0.0002 11.600

Vault

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL 2019
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS
 Women

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.450LISTUNOVA Viktoriia 14.1505.71 0.000RUS Q265

8.050STANCIULESCU Ioana- 13.1505.12 0.000ROU Q263

7.200KOMNOVA Irina 13.1005.93 0.000RUS Q264

8.100VERKEST Jutta 13.0004.94 0.000BEL Q209

7.100MURZHAK Daria 12.7005.65 0.000UKR Q285

8.050BICKEL Lena 12.6504.66 0.000SUI Q277

7.550LEVCHUK Tatiana 12.6505.17 0.000BLR Q204

8.100DANDOIS Margaux 12.6004.58 0.000BEL Q208

7.600VORONA Iana 12.6005.09 0.000RUS266

7.300TSIORI Magdalini 12.6005.310 0.000GRE R1231

7.750STEFFEN Lou 12.5504.811 0.000SUI R2279

7.900SAVITSKAYA Anastasiya 12.5004.612 0.000BLR R3205

7.700HABISREUTINGER Lilli 12.5004.813 0.000SUI278

6.900ACHAMPONG Ondine 12.5005.614 0.000GBR226

7.850HAASE Jasmin 12.4504.615 0.000GER224

7.750DUTA Irina-Antonia 12.4504.716 0.000ROU261

7.900VINCENZI Chiara 12.4004.517 0.000ITA242

7.600YOUNG Annie 12.4004.818 0.000GBR228

7.100LETRANGE-MOUAKIT Alizee 12.4005.319 0.000FRA220

8.700WESTLUND Nathalie 12.3003.620 0.000SWE275

7.300BIRCK Julia 12.3005.021 0.000GER223

8.000HILTON Halle 12.2004.222 0.000GBR227

7.800SZUJO Hanna 12.2004.423 0.000HUN233

7.700REIJNDERS Marit 12.1004.424 0.000NED249

7.300MAKOVITS Mirtill 12.1004.825 0.000HUN232

7.750VILLALBA Claudia 12.0504.326 0.000ESP273

7.550VAN ROZEN Lisa 12.0504.527 0.000NED251

7.700SURMANOVA Sara 12.0004.328 0.000SVK267

7.250MANDRIOTA Veronica 11.9504.729 0.000ITA240
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EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL 2019
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS
 Women

Results By Apparatus
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7.600WILLIAMS Jennifer 11.7004.130 0.000SWE276

8.150MADSOE Julie Rottum 11.6503.531 0.000NOR253

6.800WAHL Mathilde 11.6004.832 0.000FRA222

7.350SIKON Isabel 11.5504.233 0.000POL256

7.150MINOTTI Micol 11.5504.434 0.000ITA241

7.400SEVASTOPOULOU Asimina 11.5004.135 0.000GRE230

7.950WESTLUND Emelie 11.3503.436 0.000SWE274

7.050NAVARRO Clara 11.3504.337 0.000ESP271

6.450SFIRINGU-GHEORGHE 11.3504.938 0.000ROU262

6.750QUAAS Lea 11.2504.539 0.000GER225

6.600PUJADAS Berta 11.2004.640 0.000ESP272

6.300MOTAK Anastasiia 11.2004.941 0.000UKR284

5.900HUBAREVA Yelizaveta 11.2005.342 0.000UKR283

7.300PETERSEN Freja 11.1003.843 0.000DEN214

7.000RASMUSSEN Camille 11.1004.144 0.000DEN215

6.800SKALSKA Kaja 10.9004.145 0.000POL257

7.050CINOVSKA Sabine Anna 10.7503.746 0.000LAT243

6.800CANCELA Francisca 10.7003.947 0.000POR258

7.850MONTELL Malla 10.6502.848 0.000FIN219

6.550BALAMI Chrysa 10.6504.449 -0.300GRE229

6.350HALOVA Daniela 10.5504.250 0.000CZE212

7.900KARLSEN Selma Gudim 10.5002.651 0.000NOR252

6.800BEYDTS Charlotte 10.5003.752 0.000BEL207

5.550YURTDAS Dilara 10.4504.953 0.000TUR282

7.700ROENBECK Marie Nilsen 10.4002.754 0.000NOR254

7.000TARHAN Bilge 10.4003.455 0.000TUR281

8.050BORG Ella 10.3502.356 0.000MLT248

7.650COSTA Mafalda 10.3502.757 0.000POR259

7.050MENDES Maria 10.3503.358 0.000POR260
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7.350TRNKOVA Lucie 10.2502.959 0.000CZE213

6.650BRABCOVA Natalie 10.2503.660 0.000CZE211

6.650DONOHOE Caoimhe 10.2503.660 0.000IRL237

8.250ERPIC Neza 10.1501.962 0.000SLO269

7.900KAZIUNAITE Evita 10.1002.263 0.000LTU245

5.850KENDIRCI Cemre 10.0504.264 0.000TUR280

8.000MOERZ Charlize 10.0002.065 0.000AUT286

5.900WIMMER Nicol 10.0004.166 0.000AUT202

7.050BEDENIK Zala 9.9502.967 0.000SLO268

7.050KOSSILA Ilona 9.9502.967 0.000FIN217

7.050JOHANNSDOTTIR Laufey 9.8502.869 0.000ISL236

8.200BIKINAITE Ula 9.7001.570 0.000LTU244

6.300MINAKOVSKAYA Milana 9.7003.471 0.000AZE203

7.550CHAKOVA Viktoria 9.6502.172 0.000BUL210

7.500GUOMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur 9.5002.073 0.000ISL234

5.000PYZIO Dagmara 9.4004.474 0.000POL255

5.600WEGSCHEIDER Christina 8.9003.375 0.000AUT201

5.050PASSERON Clarisse 8.8503.876 0.000FRA221

4.850HARDARDOTTIR Gudrun 8.7503.977 0.000ISL235

4.600SCHLEICH Lola Marie 8.2003.678 0.000LUX247

6.900SOERENSEN Josephine 4.4001.579 -4.000DEN216

5.850GOLOB Hana 3.3501.580 -4.000SLO270

Uneven bars
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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8.450ACHAMPONG Ondine 13.4505.01 0.000GBR Q226

8.050HILTON Halle 13.3505.32 0.000GBR Q227

8.200PASSERON Clarisse 13.3005.13 0.000FRA Q221

8.300LETRANGE-MOUAKIT Alizee 13.2004.94 0.000FRA Q220

7.950SFIRINGU-GHEORGHE 13.1505.25 0.000ROU Q262

7.900MINOTTI Micol 13.0005.16 0.000ITA Q241

7.650LISTUNOVA Viktoriia 12.9505.37 0.000RUS Q265

8.100MANDRIOTA Veronica 12.9004.88 0.000ITA Q240

7.700STANCIULESCU Ioana- 12.8005.19 0.000ROU R1263

7.850YOUNG Annie 12.7504.910 0.000GBR228

7.850REIJNDERS Marit 12.5504.711 0.000NED R2249

7.900RASMUSSEN Camille 12.4004.512 0.000DEN R3215

7.450TSIORI Magdalini 12.3504.913 0.000GRE231

7.150DUTA Irina-Antonia 12.3505.214 0.000ROU261

7.450WAHL Mathilde 12.2504.815 0.000FRA222

7.500DANDOIS Margaux 12.2004.716 0.000BEL208

6.500VORONA Iana 12.2005.717 0.000RUS266

7.350SAVITSKAYA Anastasiya 12.1504.818 0.000BLR205

7.550SZUJO Hanna 12.0504.519 0.000HUN233

7.250MURZHAK Daria 12.0504.820 0.000UKR285

7.700HUBAREVA Yelizaveta 12.0004.321 0.000UKR283

7.400SIKON Isabel 12.0004.622 0.000POL256

7.750NAVARRO Clara 11.9504.223 0.000ESP271

7.500BRABCOVA Natalie 11.9004.424 0.000CZE211

7.300MAKOVITS Mirtill 11.9004.625 0.000HUN232

7.200PUJADAS Berta 11.9004.726 0.000ESP272

7.050SMANTSAR Anastasiya 11.8504.827 0.000BLR206

7.100DONOHOE Caoimhe 11.8004.728 0.000IRL237

6.800VINCENZI Chiara 11.8005.029 0.000ITA242
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7.350BEYDTS Charlotte 11.7504.430 0.000BEL207

6.900BIRCK Julia 11.7004.831 0.000GER223

6.900VAN ROZEN Lisa 11.6004.732 0.000NED251

7.250WIMMER Nicol 11.5504.333 0.000AUT202

6.650BICKEL Lena 11.5504.934 0.000SUI277

6.150KOMNOVA Irina 11.5505.435 0.000RUS264

6.500WILLIAMS Jennifer 11.5005.036 0.000SWE276

7.250MONTELL Malla 11.4504.237 0.000FIN219

7.000QUAAS Lea 11.4004.438 0.000GER225

6.950KENDIRCI Cemre 11.3504.439 0.000TUR280

6.750STEFFEN Lou 11.3504.640 0.000SUI279

6.550MENDES Maria 11.3504.841 0.000POR260

6.900VERKEST Jutta 11.3004.442 0.000BEL209

6.600VILLALBA Claudia 11.3004.743 0.000ESP273

6.900CANCELA Francisca 11.2004.344 0.000POR258

6.700PYZIO Dagmara 11.2004.545 0.000POL255

6.600HAASE Jasmin 11.2004.646 0.000GER224

6.750LEVCHUK Tatiana 11.1504.447 0.000BLR204

7.300ROENBECK Marie Nilsen 11.1003.848 0.000NOR254

7.150KARLSEN Selma Gudim 11.0503.949 0.000NOR252

6.200BALAMI Chrysa 11.0004.850 0.000GRE229

6.400SOERENSEN Josephine 10.9004.551 0.000DEN216

6.400TRNKOVA Lucie 10.9004.551 0.000CZE213

6.750WESTLUND Nathalie 10.8504.153 0.000SWE275

6.450COSTA Mafalda 10.8504.454 0.000POR259

6.450MOERZ Charlize 10.8504.454 0.000AUT286

6.400PETERSEN Freja 10.8004.456 0.000DEN214

6.450HALOVA Daniela 10.5504.157 0.000CZE212

5.700YURTDAS Dilara 10.5004.858 0.000TUR282

GARW1APBB-------------QUAL--------_73I 1.0 Report Created WED 24 Jul 2019 18:44  3Page 2 /



EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL 2019
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS
 Women

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

5.750SURMANOVA Sara 10.4504.759 0.000SVK267

6.950ERPIC Neza 10.3503.460 0.000SLO269

6.350KOSSILA Ilona 10.2503.961 0.000FIN217

6.150BEDENIK Zala 10.0503.962 0.000SLO268

5.800SEVASTOPOULOU Asimina 10.0004.263 0.000GRE230

5.850MINAKOVSKAYA Milana 9.9504.164 0.000AZE203

5.650JOHANNSDOTTIR Laufey 9.9504.465 -0.100ISL236

6.600CINOVSKA Sabine Anna 9.9003.366 0.000LAT243

5.050SKALSKA Kaja 9.7504.867 -0.100POL257

6.200MADSOE Julie Rottum 9.7003.568 0.000NOR253

5.200SCHLEICH Lola Marie 9.7004.569 0.000LUX247

5.400HABISREUTINGER Lilli 9.6004.370 -0.100SUI278

6.250WESTLUND Emelie 9.5503.471 -0.100SWE274

5.650GOLOB Hana 9.2503.672 0.000SLO270

5.050TARHAN Bilge 9.2504.273 0.000TUR281

4.850WEGSCHEIDER Christina 9.2504.474 0.000AUT201

4.800CHAKOVA Viktoria 9.2004.475 0.000BUL210

5.400BIKINAITE Ula 9.1003.776 0.000LTU244

4.500BORG Ella 8.8004.377 0.000MLT248

4.600HARDARDOTTIR Gudrun 8.5003.978 0.000ISL235

5.200KAZIUNAITE Evita 8.3003.179 0.000LTU245

4.200GUOMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur 7.7003.580 0.000ISL234

Balance beam
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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8.600LISTUNOVA Viktoriia 14.2005.61 0.000RUS Q265

7.750STANCIULESCU Ioana- 13.3505.62 0.000ROU Q263

7.900VORONA Iana 13.1005.23 0.000RUS Q266

7.450SFIRINGU-GHEORGHE 13.0505.64 0.000ROU Q262

7.700KOMNOVA Irina 13.0005.35 0.000RUS264

7.950DUTA Irina-Antonia 12.9505.06 0.000ROU261

8.250LETRANGE-MOUAKIT Alizee 12.8504.97 -0.300FRA Q220

8.050MANDRIOTA Veronica 12.8504.88 0.000ITA Q240

8.050MINOTTI Micol 12.8504.88 0.000ITA Q241

7.950BIRCK Julia 12.7504.810 0.000GER Q223

7.850VINCENZI Chiara 12.7504.911 0.000ITA242

8.000ACHAMPONG Ondine 12.7004.712 0.000GBR R1226

8.050MAKOVITS Mirtill 12.5504.513 0.000HUN R2232

7.850PASSERON Clarisse 12.5504.714 0.000FRA R3221

7.650YOUNG Annie 12.5504.915 0.000GBR228

8.050LEVCHUK Tatiana 12.3504.316 0.000BLR204

7.850VERKEST Jutta 12.3504.517 0.000BEL209

7.650TSIORI Magdalini 12.3504.718 0.000GRE231

7.850BALAMI Chrysa 12.2504.519 -0.100GRE229

7.850HAASE Jasmin 12.2504.519 -0.100GER224

7.750SIKON Isabel 12.2504.521 0.000POL256

7.250HILTON Halle 12.2505.122 -0.100GBR227

7.700WAHL Mathilde 12.1004.423 0.000FRA222

7.600SZUJO Hanna 12.1004.524 0.000HUN233

7.650PYZIO Dagmara 12.0504.425 0.000POL255

7.550VAN ROZEN Lisa 12.0504.626 -0.100NED251

7.400ROENBECK Marie Nilsen 12.0004.627 0.000NOR254

7.200REIJNDERS Marit 11.9004.828 -0.100NED249

7.150HUBAREVA Yelizaveta 11.8504.729 0.000UKR283
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7.800MINAKOVSKAYA Milana 11.8004.030 0.000AZE203

7.300YURTDAS Dilara 11.8004.531 0.000TUR282

7.350KENDIRCI Cemre 11.7504.432 0.000TUR280

7.250NAVARRO Clara 11.7504.533 0.000ESP271

7.500SAVITSKAYA Anastasiya 11.7004.334 -0.100BLR205

7.300QUAAS Lea 11.6004.335 0.000GER225

7.300RASMUSSEN Camille 11.6004.335 0.000DEN215

7.300WIMMER Nicol 11.6004.335 0.000AUT202

7.100HABISREUTINGER Lilli 11.6004.538 0.000SUI278

6.900MURZHAK Daria 11.6004.739 0.000UKR285

7.600BEYDTS Charlotte 11.5004.140 -0.200BEL207

7.300MOERZ Charlize 11.5004.341 -0.100AUT286

7.200STEFFEN Lou 11.5004.342 0.000SUI279

7.450SMANTSAR Anastasiya 11.4504.143 -0.100BLR206

7.150WESTLUND Emelie 11.4504.344 0.000SWE274

7.300CANCELA Francisca 11.4004.145 0.000POR258

7.300WESTLUND Nathalie 11.4004.145 0.000SWE275

7.200MENDES Maria 11.4004.547 -0.300POR260

7.200PUJADAS Berta 11.4004.248 0.000ESP272

6.650VILLALBA Claudia 11.3504.749 0.000ESP273

7.300KARLSEN Selma Gudim 11.3004.050 0.000NOR252

7.300MONTELL Malla 11.3004.050 0.000FIN219

6.950MADSOE Julie Rottum 11.2504.452 -0.100NOR253

6.450TARHAN Bilge 11.2504.853 0.000TUR281

7.000DANDOIS Margaux 11.2004.354 -0.100BEL208

7.000COSTA Mafalda 11.2004.255 0.000POR259

7.650SEVASTOPOULOU Asimina 11.1503.556 0.000GRE230

7.050DONOHOE Caoimhe 11.1504.257 -0.100IRL237

6.950TRNKOVA Lucie 11.1504.258 0.000CZE213
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6.750SOERENSEN Josephine 11.1504.459 0.000DEN216

7.100HALOVA Daniela 11.1004.360 -0.300CZE212

6.900BICKEL Lena 11.1004.261 0.000SUI277

6.900HARDARDOTTIR Gudrun 11.1004.261 0.000ISL235

6.800BORG Ella 11.1004.363 0.000MLT248

6.650SKALSKA Kaja 11.0504.664 -0.200POL257

6.800JOHANNSDOTTIR Laufey 10.9004.165 0.000ISL236

6.600SURMANOVA Sara 10.9004.366 0.000SVK267

6.850BEDENIK Zala 10.8504.067 0.000SLO268

6.700GUOMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur 10.8004.168 0.000ISL234

6.800CHAKOVA Viktoria 10.7004.169 -0.200BUL210

6.600PETERSEN Freja 10.7004.170 0.000DEN214

6.750KOSSILA Ilona 10.6503.971 0.000FIN217

7.100ERPIC Neza 10.6003.572 0.000SLO269

7.050BRABCOVA Natalie 10.4504.073 -0.600CZE211

7.050CINOVSKA Sabine Anna 10.4503.474 0.000LAT243

6.500MC GIBBON Eve 9.9003.775 -0.300IRL239

6.600KAZIUNAITE Evita 9.8003.276 0.000LTU245

6.500WEGSCHEIDER Christina 9.5003.077 0.000AUT201

6.550BIKINAITE Ula 9.1502.678 0.000LTU244

5.550GOLOB Hana 8.6503.179 0.000SLO270

4.300SCHLEICH Lola Marie 8.2003.980 0.000LUX247

Floor exercises
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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